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Id Number Title Year Organization Page
1 1032 Air Pressure Maintenance Device 2024 FM  
2 1034 Air Drying Units 2024 FM  
3 1035 American National Standard for Nitrogen Generators 2024 FM  
4 1041 Alarm Check Valves 2024 FM  
5 1042 Waterflow Alarm Indicators (Vane Type) 2024 FM  
6 1043 Water Flow Detector Testers 1 in.Through 8 in.Nominal Size 2024 FM  
7 1044 Fire Service Meters 2024 FM  
8 1045 Waterflow Detector Check Valves 2024 FM  
9 1055 Water Motor Gong 2024 FM  
10 1056 Sight Drains for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2024 FM  
11 1140 Quick Opening Valves 1/4 Inch Through 2 Inch Nominal Size 2024 FM  
12 1230 Anti-Water Hammer Check Valves 2024 FM  
13 1310 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Multi Stage Multi Outlet Type) 2024 FM  
14 1320 NULL 2024 FM  
15 1330 NULL 2024 FM  
16 1344 Air Release Valves 1/2 Inch Through 1 Inch Nominal Size 2024 FM  
17 1359 Trim Water Pressure Relief Valves 1/4 Inch Through 2 1/2 Inch Nominal Size 2024 FM  
18 1361 Water Pressure Relief Valves 2024 FM  
19 1363 Suction Pressure Regulating Valves 2024 FM  
20 1364 Expansion Chambers 2024 FM  
21 1411 Playpipes 2024 FM  
22 1421 Approval Standard for Monitor Assembly 2024 FM  
23 1530 Fire Department Connections 2024 FM  
24 1531 Wall Hydrants 2024 FM  
25 2111 2131 NULL 2024 FM  
26 2141 Hose Racks and Reels 2024 FM  
27 2151 Hose Houses And Outdoor Hose Cabinets 2024 FM  
28 4020 Steel Tanks for Fire Protection 2024 FM  
29 4451 Steel Deck Nominal 11.2 in. (38.1 mm Deep) as Component of Class 1 Insulated Steel Roof Deck Construction 2024 FM  
30 4454 Lightweight Insulating Concrete for Use in Class 1 and Noncombustible Roof Constructions 2024 FM  
31 4924 Pipe and Duct Insulation 2024 FM  
32 4950 Evaluating Welding Pads, Welding Blankets and Welding Curtains for Hot Work Operations 2024 FM  
33 6020 American National Standard for Intermediate Bulk Containers (IBCs) 2024 FM  
34 6540 NULL 2024 FM  
35 7431 NULL 2023 FM  
36 7730 Explosion Venting Devices 2023 FM  



37 4994 NULL 2023 FM  
38 5580 Hybrid (Water and Inert Gas) Fire Extinguishing Systems 2023 FM  
39 4480 NULL 2023 FM  
40 3260 Radiant Energy-Sensing Fire Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2023 FM  
41 3971 Fire Protective Coatings and Wraps for Grouped Cables 2023 FM  
42 3973 NULL 2023 FM  
43 1635 Plastic Pipe and Fittings for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2023 FM  
44 1950 Seismic Sway Braces for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2023 FM  
45 1370 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type, Barrel) 2023 FM  
46 1371 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (In-Line Type) 2023 FM  
47 1311 Centrifugal Fire Pumps Split-Case Type (Axial or Radial) 2023 FM  
48 1312 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type) 2023 FM  
49 1313 Positive Displacement Fire Pumps (Rotary Gear Type) 2023 FM  
50 1319 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Horizontal, End Suction Type) 2023 FM  
51 1051 Automatic Drip Valve 2023 FM  
52 5320 Dry Chemical Extinguishing Systems 2023 FM 0
53 5420 Carbon Dioxide Extinguishing Systems 2023 FM 0
54 5600 Clean Agent Extinguishing Systems 2023 FM 0
55 6083 Plastic Plugs for Steel Drums 2023 FM 0
56 3150 Audible Notification Appliances for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2023 FM 0
57 3155 Public Mode Visible Signaling Appliances for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2023 FM 0
58 3230 Smoke Actuated Detectors for Automatic Alarm Signaling 2023 FM 0
59 3232 Video Image Smoke Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2023 FM 0
60 3600 Electrical Equipment for Use in Hazardous (Classified) Locations - General Requirements 2022 FM 0
61 1610 Ductile Iron Pipe and Fittings, Flexible Fittings and Couplings 2022 FM 0
62 1612 Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection Service 2022 FM 0
63 1613 Polyethylene (PE) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection 2022 FM 0
64 1614 Fiber Reinforced Composite (FRC) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection Service 2022 FM 0
65 1521, 1522 NULL 2022 FM 0
66 1637 Flexible Sprinkler Hose With Threaded End Fittings 2022 FM 0
67 1950 Seismic Sway Braces for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2022 FM 0
68 2510 Flood Abatement Equipment 2022 FM 0
69 1333 Diesel Engine Fire Pump Drivers 2022 FM 0
70 6340 Toxic Gas and Oxygen Depletion Detectors 2022 FM 0
71 6520 NULL 2022 FM 0
72 7110 NULL 2022 FM 0
73 5700 Explosion Suppression Systems 2022 FM 0
74 5970 Heavy Duty Mobile Equipment Protection Systems 2022 FM 0
75 6050 Storage Cabinets (Flammable and Combustible Liquids) 2022 FM 0
76 6061 Flame Arresters (with addendum) 2022 FM 0
77 3615 Explosionproof Electrical Equipment General Requirements 2022 FM 0



78 3616 Dust-Ignitionproof Electrical Equipment General Requirements 2022 FM 0
79 3620 Purged and Pressurized Electrical Equipment for Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2022 FM 0
80 3650 Electric Submersible Motors For Use In Class I, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2022 FM 0
81 3990 Less or Nonflammable Liquid-Insulated Transformers 2022 FM 0
82 4121 Approval Standard for Fire and Smoke Door Holder and/or Release Devices 2022 FM 0
83 4430 Heat and Smoke Vents 2022 FM 0
84 4431 Skylights 2022 FM 0
85 4435 Edge Systems Used With Low Slope Roofing Systems 2022 FM 0
86 4470 Single-Ply, Polymer-Modified Bitumen Sheet, Built-up Roof (BUR), and Liquid Applied Roof Assemblies for Use in Class

1 and Noncombustible Roof Deck Construction
2022 FM 0

87 4476 Flexible Photovoltaic Modules 2022 FM 0
88 4479 NULL 2022 FM 0
89 4540 NULL 2022 FM 0
90 4652 NULL 2022 FM 0
91 4880 Class 1 Fire Rating of Insulated Wall or Wall and Roof/Ceiling Panels, Interior Finish Materials or Coatings, and Exterior

Wall Systems
2022 FM 0

92 7260 Approval Standard for Electrostatic Finishing Equipment 2022 FM 0
93 7320 Electric Heaters for Use in Class I, II and III, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2022 FM 0
94 7701 Tools Used in the Semiconductor Industry 2022 FM 0
95 6065 Funnels Used with Ignitable Liquids 2022 FM 0
96 7710 Low Water Level Limit Controls for Boilers 2021 FM 0
97 7745 Liquid Leak Detectors 2021 FM 0
98 7420 Gas Safety Control Cocks 2021 FM 0
99 7422 Electric Interlocking Fuel Gas and Fuel Oil Cocks 2021 FM 0
100 7605 Programmable Logic Control (PLC) Based Burner Management Systems 2021 FM 0
101 7610 Combustion Safeguards and Flame Sensing Systems 2021 FM 0
102 4475 Class 1 Steep Slope Roof Covers 2021 FM 0
103 4478 Roof-Mounted Rigid Photovoltaic Module Systems 2021 FM 0
104 4477 Vegetative Roof Systems 2021 FM 0
105 4411 Insulated Wall Constructions 2021 FM 0
106 3810 Electrical Equipment for Measurement, Control and Laboratory Use 2021 FM 0
107 3971 Fire Protective Coatings and Wraps for Grouped Cables 2021 FM 0
108 3972 Cable Fire Propagation 2021 FM 0
109 3640 Land Mobile Radios for use in Class I, Division 1 Hazardours (Classified) Locations 2021 FM 0
110 5560 Water Mist Systems 2021 FM 0
111 5800 NULL 2021 FM 0
112 7151, 7156,

7157
NULL 2021 FM 0

113 6510 NULL 2021 FM 0
114 5511 Firefighting Nozzles for Use with Hose, Monitor Assemblies and other Firefighting Equipment 2021 FM 0
115 5130 Foam Extinguishing Systems 2021 FM 0
116 4482 NULL 2021 FM 0



117 4882 Class 1 Interior Wall and Ceiling Materials or Systems for Smoke Sensitive Occupancies 2021 FM 0
118 4910 Cleanroom Materials Flammability Test Protocol 2021 FM 0
119 3010 Fire Alarm Signaling Systems 2021 FM 0
120 3011 Central Station Service for Fire Alarms and Protective Equipment Supervision 2021 FM 0
121 3040 Central Station Service For Burglar Alarms 2021 FM 0
122 1630 Steel Pipe for Automatic Fire Sprinkler Systems 2021 FM 0
123 1635 Plastic Pipe and Fittings for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2021 FM 0
124 3605 Repair Service for Communications Equipment Used in Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2021 FM 0
125 3610 Intrinsically Safe Apparatus and Associated Apparatus for Use in Class I, II, and III, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified)

Locations
2021 FM 0

126 3611 Nonincendive Electrical Equipment for Use in Class I and II, Division 2, and Class III, Divisions 1 and 2, Hazardous
(Classified) Locations

2021 FM 0

127 3613 Electric Flashlights and Lanterns for Use in Class I, II, and III, Division 2, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2021 FM 0
128 3260 Radiant Energy-Sensing Fire Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2021 FM 0
129 3270 NULL 2021 FM 0
130 3510 Flow and Pressure Safety Switches 2021 FM 0
131 3545 Temperature Limit and Supervisory Switches 2021 FM 0
132 3210 Heat Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2021 FM 0
133 2505 NULL 2021 FM 0
134 1510, 1511 NULL 2021 FM 0
135 3135 Sprinkler Valve Supervisory Devices _ Standard Security and Enhanced Security 2021 FM 0
136 2510 Flood Abatement Equipment 2020 FM 0
137 1616 NULL 2020 FM 0
138 3132 Pressure Actuated Waterflow Switches 2020 FM 0
139 1370 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type, Barrel) 2020 FM 0
140 1371 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (In-Line Type) 2020 FM 0
141 1112 Indicating Valves (Butterfly or Ball Type) 2020 FM 0
142 1311 Centrifugal Fire Pumps Split-Case Type (Axial or Radial) 2020 FM 0
143 1312 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type) 2020 FM 0
144 1313 Positive Displacement Fire Pumps (Rotary Gear Type) 2020 FM 0
145 1319 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Horizontal, End Suction Type) 2020 FM 0
146 1011, 1012,

1013
NULL 2020 FM 0

147 1020 Automatic Water Control Valves 2020 FM 0
148 1021 Dry Pipe Valves 2020 FM 0
149 6930 Fire Performance of Industrial Fluidsnew/updated 2020 FM 0
150 1362 Pressure Reducing Valvesnew/updated 2020 FM 0
151 4884 NULL 2020 FM 0
152 4910 Cleanroom Materials Flammability Test Protocol 2020 FM 0
153 6933 Less Flammable Transformer Fluids 2020 FM 0
154 6063 NULL 2020 FM 0
155 4411 Insulated Wall Constructions 2020 FM 0



156 4100 Fire Doors 2020 FM 0
157 3265 Spark Detection and Extinguishing Systems 2020 FM 0
158 4473 Impact Resistance Testing of Rigid Roofing Materials by Impacting with Freezer Ice Balls 2020 FM 0
159 4474 Evaluating the Simulated Wind Uplift Resistance of Roof Assemblies Using Static Positive and/or Negative Differential

Pressures
2020 FM 0

160 4481 NULL 2020 FM 0
161 121303 NULL 2020 FM 0
162 7730 Explosion Venting Devices 2020 FM 0
163 6031 Open Shelving for Racks 2019 FM 0
164 6325 Performance Requirements for Combustible Open Path Gas Monitors 2019 FM 0
165 4996 Classification of Pallets and Other Material Handling Products as Equivalent to Wood Pallets 2019 FM 0
166 ANSI 4996 American National Standard for Classification of Pallets and Other Material Handling Products as Equivalent to Wood

Palletsnew/updated
2019 FM 0

167 3971 Fire Protective Coatings and Wraps for Grouped Cables 2019 FM 0
168 6920-6921 NULL 2019 FM 0
169 7745 Liquid Leak Detectors 2019 FM 0
170 6053 Bench, Swab, Plunger and Dispenser Cans 2019 FM 0
171 1031 Quick Opening Devices (Accelerators and Exhausters) for Dry Pipe Valves 2019 FM 0
172 1032 Air Pressure Maintenance Device 2019 FM 0
173 1035 Nitrogen Generators 2018 FM 0
174 1321, 1323 NULL 2018 FM 0
175 1421 Approval Standard for Monitor Assembly 2018 FM 0
176 6310-6320 NULL 2018 FM 0
177 7730 Explosion Venting Devices 2018 FM 0
178 3010 Fire Alarm Signaling Systems 2018 FM 0
179 3810 Electrical Equipment for Measurement, Control and Laboratory Use 2018 FM 0
180 5970 Heavy Duty Mobile Equipment Protection Systems 2018 FM 0
181 2000 Automatic Sprinklers for Fire Protection 2018 FM 0
182 2008 Quick Response Storage Sprinklers for Fire Protection 2018 FM 0
183 3155 Public Mode Visible Signaling Appliances for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2018 FM 0
184 3265 Spark Detection and Extinguishing Systems 2018 FM 0
185 1310 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Multi Stage Multi Outlet Type) 2018 FM 0
186 1312 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type) 2018 FM 0
187 1313 Positive Displacement Fire Pumps (Rotary Gear Type) 2018 FM 0
188 1319 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Horizontal, End Suction Type) 2018 FM 0
189 1371 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (In-Line Type) 2018 FM 0
190 ANSI 1035 American National Standard for Nitrogen Generators 2018 FM 0
191 ANSI 5560 American National Standard for Water Mist Systems 2017 FM 0
192 ANSI 3265 American National Standard for Spark Detection and Extinguishing Systems 2017 FM 0
193 ANSI 4880 American National Standard for Evaluating the Fire Performance of Insulated Building Panel Assemblies and Interior

Finish Materials
2017 FM 0

194 ANSI 4881 American National Standard for Evaluating Exterior Wall Systems 2017 FM 0



195 1614 Fiber Reinforced Composite (FRC) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection Service 2017 FM 0
196 4883 Insulated Wall Curtain Products 2017 FM 0
197 3135 Sprinkler Valve Supervisory Devices _ Standard Security and Enhanced Security 2017 FM 0
198 6090 Ignitable Liquid Drainage Floor Assemblies 2017 FM 0
199 6051-6052 NULL 2017 FM 0
200 3265 Spark Detection and Extinguishing Systems 2017 FM 0
201 5560 Water Mist Systems 2017 FM 0
202 4881 Class 1 Exterior Wall Systems 2017 FM 0
203 4880 Class 1 Fire Rating of Insulated Wall or Wall and Roof/Ceiling Panels, Interior Finish Materials or Coatings, and Exterior

Wall Systems
2017 FM 0

204 4881 Class 1 Exterior Wall Systems 2016 FM 0
205 4922 Fume Exhaust Ducts or Fume and Smoke Exhaust Ducts 2016 FM 0
206 4930 Cooling Towers 2016 FM 0
207 5551 Strainers for Use With Water Spray Systems 2016 FM 0
208 1530 Fire Department Connections 2016 FM 0
209 6086 Storage Containers for IBCs 2016 FM 0
210 6065 Funnels Used with Ignitable Liquids 2016 FM 0
211 7151-7156-

7157
NULL 2016 FM 0

212 7400 Liquid and Gas Safety Shutoff Valves 2016 FM 0
213 1042 Waterflow Alarm Indicators (Vane Type) 2016 FM 0
214 1055 Water Motor Gong 2016 FM 0
215 4472 Cementitious Panel Roof Decks 2016 FM 0
216 4478 Roof-Mounted Rigid Photovoltaic Module Systems 2016 FM 0
217 4882 Class 1 Interior Wall and Ceiling Materials or Systems for Smoke Sensitive Occupancies 2016 FM 0
218 6020 Composite Intermediate Bulk Containers (IBCs) 2016 FM 0
219 1951-1952-

1953
NULL 2016 FM 0

220 ANSI 4477 American National Standard for Vegetative Roof Systems 2016 FM 0
221 1610 Ductile Iron Pipe and Fittings, Flexible Fittings and Couplings 2016 FM 0
222 1612 Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection Service 2016 FM 0
223 ANSI 1950 American National Standard for Seismic Sway Braces for Pipe, Tubing and Conduit 2016 FM 0
224 ANSI 6020 American National Standard for Intermediate Bulk Containers (IBCs) 2015 FM 0
225 2141 Hose Racks and Reels 2015 FM 0
226 4475 Class 1 Steep Slope Roof Covers 2015 FM 0
227 2151 Hose Houses And Outdoor Hose Cabinets 2015 FM 0
228 4996 Classification of Pallets and Other Material Handling Products as Equivalent to Wood Pallets 2015 FM 0
229 6020 Composite Intermediate Bulk Containers (IBCs) 2015 FM 0
230 4950 Evaluating Welding Pads, Welding Blankets and Welding Curtains for Hot Work Operations 2014 FM 0
231 4920 Filters Used in Clean Room Facilities 2014 FM 0
232 4478 Roof-Mounted Rigid Photovoltaic Module Systems 2014 FM 0
233 3260 Radiant Energy-Sensing Fire Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2014 FM 0



234 6340 Toxic Gas and Oxygen Depletion Detectors 2014 FM 0
235 2111,2131 NULL 2014 FM 0
236 1035 Nitrogen Generators 2014 FM 0
237 ANSI 4476 American National Standard for Flexible Photovoltaic Modules 2014 FM 0
238 ANSI 4478 American National Standard for Rigid Photovoltaic Modules 2014 FM 0
239 ANSI 4920 American National Standard for Filters Used in Clean Room Facilities 2014 FM 0
240 1521,1522 NULL 2014 FM 0
241 ANSI 2510 American National Standard for Flood Abatement Equipment 2014 FM 0
242 ANSI 3260 American National Standard for Energy-Sensing Fire Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2014 FM 0
243 1034 Air Drying Units 2013 FM 0
244 4910 Cleanroom Materials Flammability Test Protocol 2013 FM 0
245 4930 Cooling Towers 2013 FM 0
246 6917 Rack Storage Flue Spacers 2013 FM 0
247 5320 Dry Chemical Extinguishing Systems 2013 FM 0
248 4920 Filters Used in Clean Room Facilities 2013 FM 0
249 4924 Pipe and Duct Insulation 2013 FM 0
250 1630 Steel Pipe for Automatic Fire Sprinkler Systems 2013 FM 0
251 1364 Expansion Chambers 2013 FM 0
252 3650 Electric Submersible Motors For Use In Class I, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2013 FM 0
253 5600 Clean Agent Extinguishing Systems 2013 FM 0
254 4991 Firestop Contractors 2013 FM 0
255 2510 Flood Abatement Equipment 2013 FM 0
256 6036 Flexible Hose Assmblies for Flammable Gases and/or Ignitable Liquids 2013 FM 0
257 7320 Electric Heaters for Use in Class I, II and III, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2013 FM 0
258 3640 Land Mobile Radios for use in Class I, Division 1 Hazardours (Classified) Locations 2013 FM 0
259 6049 Storage Buildings and Lockers 2013 FM 0
260 1230 Anti-Water Hammer Check Valves 2013 FM 0
261 4121 Approval Standard for Fire and Smoke Door Holder and/or Release Devices 2013 FM 0
262 4435 Edge Systems Used With Low Slope Roofing Systems 2013 FM 0
263 ANSI 4950 American National Standard for Evaluating Welding Pads, Welding Blankets and Welding Curtains for Hot Work

Operations
2013 FM 0

264 6056 Dip, Washing and Rinse Tanks 2013 FM 0
265 6061 Flame Arresters (with addendum) 2013 FM 0
266 1950 Seismic Sway Braces for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2013 FM 0
267 4440 Explosion Venting Wall Systems Including Fasteners For Damage Limiting Construction 2013 FM 0
268 4451 Steel Deck Nominal 11.2 in. (38.1 mm Deep) as Component of Class 1 Insulated Steel Roof Deck Construction 2012 FM 0
269 1044 Fire Service Meters 2012 FM 0
270 4996 Classification of Pallets and Other Material Handling Products as Equivalent to Wood Pallets 2012 FM 0
271 1363 Suction Pressure Regulating Valves 2012 FM 0
272 5560 Water Mist Systems 2012 FM 0
273 5580 Hybrid (Water and Inert Gas) Fire Extinguishing Systems 2012 FM 0
274 1043 Water Flow Detector Testers 1 in.Through 8 in.Nominal Size 2011 FM 0



275 5130 Foam Extinguishing Systems 2011 FM 0
276 1626 Riser Manifold Assemblies 2011 FM 0
277 3232 Video Image Smoke Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2011 FM 0
278 3616 Dust-Ignitionproof Electrical Equipment General Requirements 2011 FM 0
279 1370 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type, Barrel) 2011 FM 0
280 1635 Plastic Pipe and Fittings for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2011 FM 0
281 4474 Evaluating the Simulated Wind Uplift Resistance of Roof Assemblies Using Static Positive and/or Negative Differential

Pressures
2011 FM 0

282 4473 Impact Resistance Testing of Rigid Roofing Materials by Impacting with Freezer Ice Balls 2011 FM 0
283 3600 Electrical Equipment for Use in Hazardous (Classified) Locations - General Requirements 2011 FM 0
284 4020 Steel Tanks for Fire Protection 2011 FM 0
285 ANSI 4473 American National Standard for Impact Resistance Testing of Rigid Roofing Materials by Impacting with Freezer Ice Balls 2011 FM 0
286 ANSI 4474 American National Standard for Evaluation of Simulated Wind Uplift Resistance of Roof Assemblies Using Static Positive

and/or Negative Differential Pressures
2011 FM 0

287 1336 Fire Pump Couplings and Flexible Connecting Shafts for Fire Protection Service 2011 FM 0
288 4476 Flexible Photovoltaic Modules 2011 FM 0
289 5138 Assessment Standard for Proportioning Testing 2011 FM 0
290 4477 Vegetative Roof Systems 2010 FM 0
291 4454 Lightweight Insulating Concrete for Use in Class 1 and Noncombustible Roof Constructions 2010 FM 0
292 4471 Class 1 Panel Roofs 2010 FM 0
293 2021,2025 NULL 2010 FM 0
294 1056 Sight Drains for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2010 FM 0
295 6914 Open Shelving for Racks 2010 FM 0
296 4470 Single-Ply, Polymer-Modified Bitumen Sheet, Built-up Roof (BUR), and Liquid Applied Roof Assemblies for Use in Class

1 and Noncombustible Roof Deck Construction
2010 FM 0

297 1637 Flexible Sprinkler Hose With Threaded End Fittings 2010 FM 0
298 1950 Seismic Sway Braces for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2010 FM 0
299 6031 Open Shelving for Racks 2010 FM 0
300 2021/2025 Automatic and Open Water-Spray Nozzles for Installation in Permanently Piped Systems 2010 FM 0
301 3230 Smoke Actuated Detectors for Automatic Alarm Signaling 2010 FM 0
302 4880 Class 1 Fire Rating of Insulated Wall or Wall and Roof/Ceiling Panels, Interior Finish Materials or Coatings, and Exterior

Wall Systems
2010 FM 0

303 1344 Air Release Valves 1/2 Inch Through 1 Inch Nominal Size 2010 FM 0
304 3610 Intrinsically Safe Apparatus and Associated Apparatus for Use in Class I, II, and III, Division 1, Hazardous (Classified)

Locations
2010 FM 0

305 4911 Wafer Carriers for Use in Cleanrooms 2010 FM 0
306 3972 Cable Fire Propagation 2009 FM 0
307 2030 Residential Automatic Sprinklers for Fire Protection 2009 FM 0
308 1011-1012-

1013
Deluge and Preaction Sprinkler Systems 2009 FM 0

309 1625 Sprinkler System Alarm Test Devices 2009 FM 0
310 6930 Flammability Classification of Industrial Fluids 2009 FM 0
311 4990 Firestopping 2009 FM 0



312 3985 Transient Voltage Surge Suppression Devices 2009 FM 0
313 1615 Cast Iron Pipe, Fittings and Couplings 2009 FM 0
314 4955 Flammability of Absorbent Battery Acid Spill Containment Pillows 2009 FM 0
315 4985 Doorway Spill Barriers 2008 FM 0
316 1333 Diesel Engine Fire Pump Drivers 2008 FM 0
317 2311 Vacuum and Pressure Gauges for Fire Protection Systems 2008 FM 0
318 4881 Class 1 Exterior Wall Systems 2007 FM 0
319 1920 Pipe Couplings and Fittings for Aboveground Fire Protection Systems 2007 FM 0
320 5420 Carbon Dioxide Extinguishing Systems 2007 FM 0
321 4430 Heat and Smoke Vents 2007 FM 0
322 7910 Spark Resistant Tools 2007 FM 0
323 3210 Heat Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2007 FM 0
324 1321/1323 Controllers for Electric Motor Driven and Diesel Engine Driven Fire Pumps 2007 FM 0
325 4929 Chimney and Flue Liner Materials 2007 FM 0
326 1421 Approval Standard for Monitor Assembly 2007 FM 0
327 1020 Automatic Water Control Valves 2007 FM 0
328 4950 Evaluating Welding Pads, Welding Blankets and Welding Curtains for Hot Work Operations 2007 FM 0
329 4999 Spray Fire Shields 2007 FM 0
330 1311 Centrifugal Fire Pumps Split-Case Type (Axial or Radial) 2007 FM 0
331 1610 Ductile Iron Pipe and Fittings, Flexible Fittings and Couplings 2006 FM 0
332 1112 Indicating Valves (Butterfly or Ball Type) 2006 FM 0
333 1631 Adjustable and Fixed Sprinkler Fittings 1/2 Inch through 1 Inch Nominal Size 2006 FM 0
334 6083 Plastic Plugs for Steel Drums 2006 FM 0
335 3615 Explosionproof Electrical Equipment General Requirements 2006 FM 0
336 3613 Electric Flashlights and Lanterns for Use in Class I, II, and III, Division 2, Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2006 FM 0
337 4431 Skylights 2006 FM 0
338 1041 Alarm Check Valves 2006 FM 0
339 1613 Polyethylene (PE) Pipe and Fittings for Underground Fire Protection 2006 FM 0
340 4350 Windstorm Resistant Fenestrations 2006 FM 0
341 7701 Tools Used in the Semiconductor Industry 2005 FM 0
342 5511 Firefighting Nozzles for Use with Hose, Monitor Assemblies and other Firefighting Equipment 2005 FM 0
343 1045 Waterflow Detector Check Valves 2005 FM 0
344 6325 Performance Requirements for Combustible Open Path Gas Monitors 2005 FM 0
345 7420 Gas Safety Control Cocks 2005 FM 0
346 4473 Impact Resistance Testing of Rigid Roofing Materials by Impacting with Freezer Ice Balls 2005 FM 0
347 1210 Swing Check Valves 2004 FM 0
348 6921 Containers for Combustible Waste 2004 FM 0
349 3611 Nonincendive Electrical Equipment for Use in Class I and II, Division 2, and Class III, Divisions 1 and 2, Hazardous

(Classified) Locations
2004 FM 0

350 3260 Radiant Energy-Sensing Fire Detectors for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2004 FM 0
351 1636 Fire Resistant Barriers for use with CPVC Pipe and Fittings in Light Hazard Occupancies 2003 FM 0
352 1951/1952/1953 Pipe Hanger Components for Automatic Sprinkler Systems 2003 FM 0



353 3150 Audible Notification Appliances for Automatic Fire Alarm Signaling 2003 FM 0
354 1632 Telescoping Sprinkler Assemblies for Use in Fire Protection Systems for Anechoic Chambers 2003 FM 0
355 7710 Low Water Level Limit Controls for Boilers 2003 FM 0
356 1371 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (In-Line Type) 2001 FM 0
357 2031 Heat Responsive Links for Fire Protection 2001 FM 0
358 4922 Fume Exhaust Ducts or Fume and Smoke Exhaust Ducts 2001 FM 0
359 6310-6320 Combustible Gas Detectors 2001 FM 0
360 5519 Anti-Freeze Solutions for Sprinkler Systems in Environments Subject to Freezing 2001 FM 0
361 3620 Purged and Pressurized Electrical Equipment for Hazardous (Classified) Locations 2000 FM 0
362 3510 Flow and Pressure Safety Switches 2000 FM 0
363 1312 Centrifugal Fire Pumps (Vertical Shaft, Turbine Type) 1999 FM 0
364 5700 Explosion Suppression Systems 1999 FM 0
365 7605 Programmable Logic Control (PLC) Based Burner Management Systems 1999 FM 0
366 3011 Central Station Service for Fire Alarms and Protective Equipment Supervision 1999 FM 0
367 2111 Fire Hose 1999 FM 0
368 1359 Trim Water Pressure Relief Valves 1/4 Inch Through 2 1/2 Inch Nominal Size 1999 FM 0
369 3606 Repair Service for Process Control Equipment Used in Hazardous (Classified) Locations 1998 FM 0
370 1140 Quick Opening Valves 1/4 Inch Through 2 Inch Nominal Size 1998 FM 0
371 3545 Temperature Limit and Supervisory Switches 1998 FM 0
372 1120-1130 NULL 1997 FM 0
373 7610 Combustion Safeguards and Flame Sensing Systems 1997 FM 0
374 3990 Less or Nonflammable Liquid-Insulated Transformers 1997 FM 0
375 7260 Approval Standard for Electrostatic Finishing Equipment 1996 FM 0
376 6050 Storage Cabinets (Flammable and Combustible Liquids) 1996 FM 0
377 4998 Class 1 Conveyor Belting 1995 FM 0
378 3605 Repair Service for Communications Equipment Used in Hazardous (Classified) Locations 1994 FM 0
379 1361 Water Pressure Relief Valves 1993 FM 0
380 6933 Less Flammable Transformer Fluids 1993 FM 0
381 7151-7157 Liquefied Petroleum Gas Vaporizers, Gas-Air Mixers and Vaporizer-Mixers 1990 FM 0
382 1511 Fire Hydrants (Wet Barrel Type) for Private Fire Service 1990 FM 0
383 1110 Indicator Posts 1990 FM 0
384 1510 Fire Hydrant (Dry Barrel Type) for Private Fire Service 1990 FM 0
385 4450 Class 1 Insulated Steel Deck Roofs 1989 FM 0
386 1680 Couplings Used in Hubless Cast Iron Systems for Drain, Waste or Vent, Sewer, Rainwater or Storm Drain Systems Above

and Below Ground, Industrial/Commerical and Residential
1989 FM 0

387 6082 Safety Bungs 1988 FM 0
388 4100 Fire Doors 1988 FM 0
389 1221 Backflow Preventers (Reduced Pressure Principle and Double Check Valve Types) 1987 FM 0
390 1046 Fire Pump Flowmeter Sytems 1987 FM 0
391 1362 Pressure Reducing Valves 1984 FM 0
392 6934 Nonflammable Transformer Fluids 1983 FM 0
393 7440 Firesafe Valves - Formerly Class No. 6033 1981 FM 0
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394 3040 Central Station Service For Burglar Alarms 1981 FM 0
395 4971 Fire Protective Coatings for LP Gas Steel Storage Vessels and Process Structures 1981 FM 0
396 4970 Fire Protection of Steel Framing Members for High Hazard Occupancies 1980 FM 0
397 5551 Strainers for Use With Water Spray Systems 1980 FM 0
398 4451 Steel Deck Nominal 11.2 in. (38.1 mm Deep) as Component of Class 1 Insulated Steel Roof Deck Construction 1978 FM 0
399 4651 Plastic Suspended Ceiling Panels 1978 FM 0
400 1031 Quick Opening Devices (Accelerators and Exhausters) for Dry Pipe Valves 1977 FM 0
401 1531 Wall Hydrants 1977 FM 0
402 6920 Oily Waste Cans 1976 FM 0
403 1620 Pipe Joints and Anchor Fittings for Underground Fire Service Mains 1975 FM 0
404 1338 Right Angle Gear Drives 1975 FM 0
405 4411 Insulated Wall Constructions 1974 FM 0
406 4975 Fire-Retardant Paints and Coatings Over Combustible Surfaces 1974 FM 0
407 1111 POst-Indicator-Valve-Assembly 1973 FM 0
408 1021 Dry Pipe Valves 1973 FM 0
409 4440 Explosion Venting Wall Systems Including Fasteners For Damage Limiting Construction 1973 FM 0
410 7422 Electric Interlocking Fuel Gas and Fuel Oil Cocks 1973 FM 0
411 1530 Fire Department Connections 1970 FM 0
412 1522 Straightway Hose Valve 1970 FM 0
413 2151 Hose Houses And Outdoor Hose Cabinets 1970 FM 0
414 1051 Automatic Drip Valve 1970 FM 0
415 1032 Air Pressure Maintenance Device 1970 FM 0
416 1055 Water Motor Gong 1970 FM 0
417 1411 Playpipes 1970 FM 0
418 3132 Pressure Actuated Waterflow Switches 1970 FM 0
419 1521 Angle Hose Valves 1970 FM 0
420 1042 Waterflow Alarm Indicators (Vane Type) 1970 FM 0
421 1956 Explosive Driven Fasteners 1970 FM 0
422 1515 Hose Manifold 1970 FM 0
423 2121 NULL 1970 FM 0
424 2131 NULL 1970 FM 0
425 2141 Hose Racks and Reels 1970 FM 0
426 6011 Manual Drum Pumps for Handling Flammable Liquids 1958 FM 0


